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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alia Ellis4022
Byers Roseville

9.175 9.425 9.2009.175 36.975
2T 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Olivia Langridge4012
Bayshore Elite

9.450 9.125 8.9259.200 36.700
1 4 2 3 2 

2 

Marissa Lawrence4013
Bayshore Elite

9.175 9.100 9.2009.150 36.625
2T 5 4 1T 3 

3 

Desiree Kanemoto4039
Elevate

8.900 9.550 8.9008.400 35.750
8 1 13T 4 4 

4 

Michele Thompson4048
Elevate

9.125 9.400 8.4758.450 35.450
4T 3 12 9 5 

5 

Teagan Hays4113
Byers Roseville

9.125 8.325 8.7009.075 35.225
4T 14 5 6 6 

6 

Alexa Vernier4032
Byers Roseville

8.725 8.475 8.5509.250 35.000
11T 12 1 8 7 

7 

Madeline Moore4080
Technique

8.800 8.050 8.7759.025 34.650
9 19 7 5 8 

8 

Zoey McManus4092
Tricks Granite Bay

8.575 8.525 8.4259.050 34.575
16 10 6 10 9 

9 

Olivia Oliphant4093
Tricks Granite Bay

8.725 8.600 8.0508.950 34.325
11T 7T 8 14T 10 

10 

Riley Cress4068
Redwood Coast

8.650 8.550 8.2258.800 34.225
14 9 9 11 11 

11 

Alexa Armenta4033
Elevate

8.950 8.125 8.6508.400 34.125
7 18 13T 7 12 

12 

Ally Tremont4095
Tricks Granite Bay

8.750 8.150 8.2008.575 33.675
10 17 11 12 13 

13 

Kendall Stoner4094
Tricks Granite Bay

9.050 8.600 8.0507.825 33.525
6 7T 18 14T 14 

14 

Kayla Merkel4042
Elevate

8.450 8.375 7.8008.675 33.300
18 13 10 18 15 

15 

Juhney Markham4006
Athletic Horizons

8.700 8.250 8.1008.200 33.250
13 16 16 13 16 

16 

Mackenzie Pierce4007
Athletic Horizons

8.200 8.875 8.0507.700 32.825
20 6 19 14T 17 

17 

Kendal Kyle4005
Athletic Horizons

8.600 8.275 7.8257.600 32.300
15 15 20 17 18 

18 

Ryenne Kile4070
Redwood Coast

8.400 8.500 7.2007.850 31.950
19 11 17 20 19 

19 

Olivia Black4090
Tricks Granite Bay

8.550 7.000 7.6508.350 31.550
17 20 15 19 20 

20 
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